Four-Faith F-M200 gateway based on M-Bus protocol compliant standard EN13757, which is widely
accepted in Europe for smart metering or Advanced Metering Infrastructure (AMI) applications.
F-M200 can operate in the 868 MHz bands, which provides a link budget suitable for HAN range inside
buildings. And it also can operate in the 169 MHz and 433 MHz band, which gives narrow-band solutions with
higher link budget and enabling longer range coverage.
As a WM-BUS master device, it can access up to 200 slaves simultaneously, and send the data to remote
sever through 3G/4G or ethernet. It supports TCP/UDP/FTP/HTTP/VPN Client/VPN Sever/DHCP protocols,
and with AES128 data encryption. It contains many interfaces, including IO, Wired M-Bus, WAN, LAN, WIFI,

Relative Humidity 95% (non-condensing)
PRODUCT PICTURES
Ordering Information
Model Description WAN LAN Cellular WIFI WM-BUS SIM/UIM
F-M200-W M-Bus+WCDMA WIFI ROUTER 1 4 1 1 1 1
F-M200-V M-Bus+EVDO WIFI ROUTER 1 4 1 1 1 1
F-M200-TL M-Bus+TDD LTE WIFI ROUTER 1 4 1 1 1 1
F-M200-FL M-Bus+FDD LTE WIFI ROUTER 1 4 1 1 1 1
F-M200-L M-Bus+LTE WIFI ROUTER 1 4 1 1 1 1